94
•  Input, Watt   ....................................... DC24V ,  23-25.0W/3’ 3.4”  (1Meter)
•  Dimming  ............................................. 0-10, DMX, BT, WIFI
•  Beam Angle  ....................................... 140° + 140°  , 140° + 60°
•  Operation Temp(°F/°C)  ................... Ta : -13~122 / -25~50
•  Expected Life Hours  ........................ 60000 Hrs
        •  Mounting Accessory   ....................... Clip(N, NJ), CLIP(AP)
         •  FH Spectrum option

N : N CLIP
AC : AP CLIP
ORDER CODE
See the DRAWING A.
380
0.0
0.6
0.8
1.0
0.4
0.2
420 460 500 540 580 620 660 700 740 780
HCRI in Full Spectrum 3000K (Ra : 97, R9 : 90)
FH
TM30-18
R
3000K
CCT
f Rg
1
2
3
45
6
11
7
12 13
20%
-20%
14
16
15
8
9
10
D
-0.0004
uv
10395
(   )*
(M)*
Blank : US unit
(M)*   : Metric unit
M
M : DIFFUSED
S : SINGLE END LEAD(LW)
B : BOTH END LEADS(LW)
RM : RM ON SINGLE END
RMF : RM, RF ON EACH END
IM4 : IM4 ON SINGLE END
IMF4 : IM4, IF4 ON EACH END
N : NORMAL ANODIZED
B : BLACK ANODIZED
1              2            3                4            5            6             7            8            9            10             11             12            13             14            15            16
95
MPB WICOV A-◇(H)-1C0-24-
36-□-*-MCVA*
A-◇HC-1C1-24-
70/150-□-*-MCVA*
A-◆(H)◇(H))-
1C0-24-
72-□-*-MCVA*
A-◇(H)-1C0-24-
36-□-*-MCV*
A-◇HC-1C1-24-
70/150-*-MCV*
A-◆(H)◇(H)-
1C0-24-
72-□-*-MCV*
DRAWING ID (See the dimension) AA BB CC DD EE FF
2CCT (3CRI Option)
Normal White 6500K(95, 85), 5600K(95, 85), 4000K(95, 85)